
Fall Online Session 1 
Term Code:  201841    Part of Term:  2 
August 13 – October 5, 2018 
 

 

 

EVENT DATE DAY 

   

JULY 

Book Voucher Program Period July 30 – August 15 Monday - Wednesday 

 

AUGUST 

Fall 1st 8-week Session Begins August 13 Monday 

Attendance Reporting Period August 13 – August 24 Monday - Friday 

100% Refund for dropped classes  August 17 Friday 

Final day to add/drop classes(No record for classes 
dropped) 

August 17 Friday 

75%  refund for classes dropped August 20 – 24 Monday - Friday 

Withdraw from classes with a “W” grade begins August 27 Monday 

Census Date August 24 Friday 

Student Refunds Begin August 27 Monday 

Deadline for receiving applications for graduation for 
Fall 2018 

August 31 Friday 

   
SEPTEMBER 

Labor Day Holiday September 3 Monday 

Final day to withdraw from classes or the University 
with a ”W” grade 

September 7 Friday 

Registration for 2nd 8-week Session begins September 24 Monday 

   

OCTOBER   

Final Examinations October 3 - 5 Wednesday - Friday 
Fall 1st 8-week Session Ends October 5 Friday 

Grades due (no later than 12:00 Noon) October 7 Sunday 
   

   


